Grid Solutions
Applications
60 Hz.
Standard Secondary Voltage
120 Volts.
Insulation Level
600 Volt, 10 kV BIL full wave.
Accuracy Class:
0.6 W, 1.2 X at 60 Hz.
Thermal Rating:
150 VA at 30 °C. amb.
100 VA at 55 °C. amb.
Terminals are brass screws No. 8-32 with one
lockwasher, flatwasher.
Approximate weight 7.75 lbs.
Clear Plastic Cover
Grid Solutions
MODELS 460F & FF
Voltage Transformers
Model 460F & FF
CATALOG NUMBER
VOLTAGE RATING TURNS RATING REC. PRIMARY
FUSE RATINGPRIMARY FUSES ONLY PRIMARY AND
SECONDARY FUSES
460-069F 460-069FF 69.3:120 0.58:1 5.0
460-120F 460-120FF 120:120 1:1 4.0
460-208F 460-208FF 208:120 1.73:1 2.0
460-240F 460-240FF 240:120 2:1 2.0
460-277F 460-277FF 277:120 2.31:1 2.0
460-288F 460-288FF 288:120 2.4:1 1.5
460-300F 460-300FF 300:120 2.5:1 1.5
460-346F 460-346FF 346:120 2.88:1 1.5
*460-480F *460-480FF *480:120 4:1 1.0
*460-600F *460-600FF *600:120 5:1 0.75
Model 460F & FF
GEA-N50777
English
251010